
         Appendix 1 

Brighton & Hove Music and Arts 

Fee Structure & Subsidies 

2016/2017 

 

Fees:   

 50%  80%  20% 
Full fee Subsidy Subsidy    Subsidy 
 

Instrumental Lessons  
Group lesson      £ 93.50 £46.75 £18.70 £74.80 
Advanced Scheme     £ 176.00 £88.00 £35.20 £140.80 
Instrumental Hire                         £ 37.00 £18.50 £ 7.40  £29.60 

 
 

Music Centres  
Junior Membership fee                                       £ 72.50 £36.25 £ 14.50 £58.00 
Senior Membership fee  *    £ 80.00 £40.00 £ 16.00 £64.00 
Children’s Music Workshop (Years 1 & 2) only £ 46.00 £23.00 £   9.20 £36.80 
Choir membership only    £ 38.00 £19.00 £   7.60 £30.40 

 

Community Ensembles   £ 80.00 

 
* Senior Membership fees apply to: Brighton & Hove Youth Philharmonia, Brighton & Hove Youth Big 
Band, Brighton & Hove Youth Percussion Ensemble, Brighton & Hove Youth Concert Band and 
Brighton Youth Orchestra. 
 
 

Subsidies: 

 
80% Subsidy 
Income Support 
Pension credit 
Income Based Job Seekers Allowance 
Income Based Employment Support Allowance 
Child Tax Credit with eligibility for Free School Meals (i.e. earned income below £16,190) 
 
50% Subsidy 
Working Tax Credit where the reduction due to income in Part 2 is zero 
 
20% Discretionary Subsidy 
Where parents are not entitled to a mandatory award but their income added to their Child Tax Credit 
and Working Tax Credit is less than £21,851 per annum. 
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